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374 SW HOPE HENRY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,301 76.8366 86.06 111,964 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1301

BAS 1,301 100 1,301 72,777

1,301 1,301 72,777

BAS= W15 S11 W21 S28 E18 S8 E16 N8 E2 N39$.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 16 24 384.00 UT 2.50 2.50 65 0 0 3 65 624

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 20 33 660.00 UT 1.50 1.50 30 0 0 3 30 297

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5,921

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,340

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 108,500
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374 SW HOPE HENRY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,653 68.8500 77.11 127,463 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1505

BAS 1,505 100 1,505 75,433

FCP 594 25 148 7,418

2,099 1,653 82,851

BAS= W25 N2 W12 S12 W11 S24 E13 S7 E22 FCP= E27 N22 W27 S22$
N22 E13 N19$.
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